GE
Industrial Solutions
GE imagination at work
Electronic trip unit for frames FE and FG
Simple and reliable
Record Plus PremEon™S
New
N

ct
ro
ni
c
tr
ip
 u
ni
t
Record Plus PremEon™
4
FE frame circuit breakers with PremEon™ S electronic trip units
LT, ST and I FE160 circuit breaker FE250 circuit breaker
3 pole 4 pole 3 pole 4 pole
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
25 FEV37DA025JF 437405 FEV47DA025JF 437420 - - - -
36kA 63 FEV37DA063JF 437444 FEV47DA063JF 437452 - - - -
FEV(1) 125 FEV37DA125JF 437476 FEV47DA125JF 437484 FEV37DA125KF 437540 FEV47DA125KF 437548
160 FEV37DA160JF 437508 FEV47DA160JF 437516 FEV37DA160KF 437572 FEV47DA160KF 437580
250 - - - - FEV37DA250KF 437604 FEV47DA250KF 437612
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + fi xation hardware
25 FEN37DA025JF 437400 FEN47DA025JF 437416 - - - -
63 FEN37DA063JF 437441 FEN47DA063JF 437449 - - - -
50kA 125 FEN37DA125JF 437473 FEN47DA125JF 437481 FEN37DA125KF 437537 FEN47DA125KF 437545
FEN 160 FEN37DA160JF 437505 FEN47DA160JF 437513 FEN37DA160KF 437569 FEN47DA160KF 437577
250 - - - - FEN37DA250KF 437601 FEN47DA250KF 437609
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
25 FEH37DA025JF 437401 FEH47DA025JF 437418 - - - -
63 FEH37DA063JF 437442 FEH47DA063JF 437450 - - - -
80kA 125 FEH37DA125JF 437474 FEH47DA125JF 437482 FEH37DA125KF 437538 FEH47DA125KF 437546
FEH 160 FEH37DA160JF 437506 FEH47DA160JF 437514 FEH37DA160KF 437570 FEH47DA160KF 437578
250 - - - - FEH37DA250KF 437602 FEH47DA250KF 437610
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
25 FEL37DA025JF 437402 FEL47DA025JF 437419 - - - -
63 FEL37DA063JF 437443 FEL47DA063JF 437451 - - - -
150kA 125 FEL37DA125JF 437475 FEL47DA125JF 437483 FEL37DA125KF 437539 FEL47DA125KF 437547
FEL 160 FEL37DA160JF 437507 FEL47DA160JF 437515 FEL37DA160KF 437571 FEL47DA160KF 437579
250 - - - - FEL37DA250KF 437603 FEL47DA250KF 437611
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
LT, ST, I and GF FE160 circuit breaker FE250 circuit breaker
3 pole 4 pole 3 pole 4 pole
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
25 FEV37DD025JF 437428 FEV47DD025JF 437432 - - - -
36kA 63 FEV37DD063JF 437460 FEV47DD063JF 437464 - - - -
FEV(1) 125 FEV37DD125JF 437492 FEV47DD125JF 437496 FEV37DD125KF 437556 FEV47DD125KF 437560
160 FEV37DD160JF 437524 FEV47DD160JF 437528 FEV37DD160KF 437588 FEV47DD160KF 437592
250 - - - - FEV37DD250KF 437620 FEV47DD250KF 437624
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + fi xation hardware
25 FEN37DD025JF 437425 FEN47DD025JF 437429 - - - -
63 FEN37DD063JF 437457 FEN47DD063JF 437461 - - - -
50kA 125 FEN37DD125JF 437489 FEN47DD125JF 437493 FEN37DD125KF 437553 FEN47DD125KF 437557
FEN 160 FEN37DD160JF 437521 FEN47DD160JF 437525 FEN37DD160KF 437585 FEN47DD160KF 437589
250 - - - - FEN37DD250KF 437617 FEN47DD250KF 437621
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
25 FEH37DD025JF 437426 FEH47DD025JF 437430 - - - -
63 FEH37DD063JF 437458 FEH47DD063JF 437462 - - - -
80kA 125 FEH37DD125JF 437490 FEH47DD125JF 437494 FEH37DD125KF 437554 FEH47DD125KF 437558
FEH 160 FEH37DD160JF 437522 FEH47DD160JF 437526 FEH37DD160KF 437586 FEH47DD160KF 437590
250 - - - - FEH37DD250KF 437618 FEH47DD250KF 437622
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
25 FEL37DD025JF 437427 FEL47DD025JF 437431 - - - -
63 FEL37DD063JF 437459 FEL47DD063JF 437463 - - - -
150kA 125 FEL37DD125JF 437491 FEL47DD125JF 437495 FEL37DD125KF 437555 FEL47DD125KF 437559
FEL 160 FEL37DD160JF 437523 FEL47DD160JF 437527 FEL37DD160KF 437587 FEL47DD160KF 437591
250 - - - - FEL37DD250KF 437619 FEL47DD250KF 437623
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
(1) Please contact us for availability
LT
STDB
ST
I2t
I
LT
STDB
ST
I2t
I
  GF
GFDB
I2t on
Record Plus PremEon™
5
N
ew
 electronic trip unit
FG frame circuit breakers with PremEon™ S electronic trip units
LT, ST and I FG400 circuit breaker FG630 circuit breaker
3 pole 4 pole 3 pole 4 pole
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
250 FGN37DA250LF 438400 FGN47DA250LF 438408 - - - -
50kA 400 FGN37DA400LF 438432 FGN47DA400LF 438440 FGN37DA400NF 438464 FGN47DA400NF 438472
FGN 630 - - - - FGN37DA630NF 438496 FGN47DA630NF 438504
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
250 FGH37DA250LF 438401 FGH47DA250LF 438409 - - - -
80kA 400 FGH37DA400LF 438433 FGH47DA400LF 438441 FGH37DA400NF 438465 FGH47DA400NF 438473
FGH 630 - - - - FGH37DA630NF 438497 FGH47DA630NF 438505
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
250 FGL37DA250LF 438402 FGL47DA250LF 438410 - - - -
150kA 400 FGL37DA400LF 438434 FGL47DA400LF 438442 FGL37DA400NF 438466 FGL47DA400NF 438474
FGL 630 - - - - FGL37DA630NF 438498 FGL47DA630NF 438506
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
LT, ST, I and GF FG400 circuit breaker FG630 circuit breaker
3 pole 4 pole 3 pole 4 pole
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
250 FGN37DD250LF 438416 FGN47DD250LF 438420 - - - -
50kA 400 FGN37DD400LF 438448 FGN47DD400LF 438452 FGN37DD400NF 438480 FGN47DD400NF 438484
FGN 630 - - - - FGN37DD630NF 438512 FGN47DD630NF 438516
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
250 FGH37DD250LF 438417 FGH47DD250LF 438421 - - - -
80kA 400 FGH37DD400LF 438449 FGH47DD400LF 438453 FGH37DD400NF 438481 FGH47DD400NF 438485
FGH 630 - - - - FGH37DD630NF 438513 FGH47DD630NF 438517
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
250 FGL37DD250LF 438418 FGL47DD250LF 438422 - - - -
150kA 400 FGL37DD400LF 438450 FGL47DD400LF 438454 FGL37DD400NF 438482 FGL47DD400NF 438486
FEL 630 - - - - FGL37DD630NF 438514 FGL47DD630NF 438518
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
LT
STDB
ST

le
ct
ro
ni
c
tr
ip
 u
ni
t
Record Plus PremEon™
6
ST and I FG400 circuit breaker FG630 circuit breaker
3 pole 4 pole 3 pole 4 pole
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
250 FGN37DN250LF 438404 FGN47DN250LF 438412 - - - -
50kA 400 FGN37DN400LF 438436 FGN47DN400LF 438444 FGN37DN400NF 438468 FGN47DN400NF 438476
FGN 500 - - - - FGN37DN500NF 438500 FGN47DN500NF 438508
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
250 FGH37DN250LF 438405 FGH47DN250LF 438413 - - - -
80kA 400 FGH37DN400LF 438437 FGH47DN400LF 438445 FGH37DN400NF 438469 FGH47DN400NF 438477
FGH 500 - - - - FGH37DN500NF 438501 FGH47DN500NF 438509
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
250 FGL37DN250LF 438406 FGL47DN250LF 438414 - - - -
150kA 400 FGL37DN400LF 438438 FGL47DN400LF 438446 FGL37DN400NF 438470 FGL47DN400NF 438478
FGL 500 - - - - FGL37DN500NF 438502 FGL47DN500NF 438510
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
Sensors for use with ground fault protection
For FE160 and FE250 breakers For FG400 and FG630 breakers
Neutral sensors(2) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
In = 25A FEGS0025 437881 - -
In = 63A FEGS0063 437882 - -
In = 125A FEGS0125 437883 - -
In = 160A FEGS0160 437884 - -
In = 250A FEGS0250 437885 FGGS0250 431870
In = 400A - - FGGS0400 432838
In = 630A - - FGGS0630 432839
(1) Please contact us for availability
(2) Image is of the FG model
STDB
ST
I2t
I
FE and FG frame circuit breakers with PremEon™ S electronic trip units
ST and I FE160 circuit breaker FE250 circuit breaker
  3 pole 4 pole 3 pole 4 pole
In (A) Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No. Cat. No. Ref. No.
25 FEV37DN025JF 437413 FEV47DN025JF 437424 - - - -
36kA 63 FEV37DN063JF 437448 FEV47DN063JF 437456 - - - -
FEV(1) 125 FEV37DN125JF 437480 FEV47DN125JF 437488 FEV37DN125KF 437544 FEV47DN125KF 437552
160 FEV37DN160JF 437512 FEV47DN160JF 437520 FEV37DN160KF 437576 FEV47DN160KF 437584
250 - - - - FEV37DN250KF 437608 FEV47DN250KF 437616
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + fi xation hardware
25 FEN37DN025JF 437406 FEN47DN025JF 437421 - - - -
63 FEN37DN063JF 437445 FEN47DN063JF 437453 - - - -
50kA 125 FEN37DN125JF 437477 FEN47DN125JF 437485 FEN37DN125KF 437541 FEN47DN125KF 437549
  FEN 160 FEN37DN160JF 437509 FEN47DN160JF 437517 FEN37DN160KF 437573 FEN47DN160KF 437581
250 - - - - FEN37DN250KF 437605 FEN47DN250KF 437613
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
25 FEH37DN025JF 437409 FEH47DN025JF 437422 - - - -
63 FEH37DN063JF 437446 FEH47DN063JF 437454 - - - -
80kA 125 FEH37DN125JF 437478 FEH47DN125JF 437486 FEH37DN125KF 437542 FEH47DN125KF 437550
FEH 160 FEH37DN160JF 437510 FEH47DN160JF 437518 FEH37DN160KF 437574 FEH47DN160KF 437582
250 - - - - FEH37DN250KF 437606 FEH47DN250KF 437614
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
25 FEL37DN025JF 437412 FEL47DN025JF 437423 - - - -
150kA 63 FEL37DN063JF 437447 FEL47DN063JF 437455 - - - -
FEL 125 FEL37DN125JF 437479 FEL47DN125JF 437487 FEL37DN125KF 437543 FEL47DN125KF 437551
160 FEL37DN160JF 437511 FEL47DN160JF 437519 FEL37DN160KF 437575 FEL47DN160KF 437583
250 - - - - FEL37DN250KF 437607 FEL47DN250KF 437615
One code covers: a standard fi xed front connection breaker + toggle elongator + fi nishing covers + fi xation hardware
STDB
ST
I2t